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Soffbord Sofa table TR350, Brunt läder Brown leather TRL40-2, Hjul Castors TRH | Bord Table TAILOR | Stol Chair SHELL | Skåp Storage UPPER

TRAYO
DESIGN ANTON BJÖRSING, 2019

Trayo tray table has been designed with a firm focus on function and user- 

friendliness – a small table that is easy to serve from, to lift, to roll and to take 

with you. While the design owes much to that of a classic tray table, Trayo offers 

more functions and is manufactured in other materials – metal that contrasts 

with the wood’s warm round shapes.

EXECUTION
The table’s unique feature is the opportunities it offers to combine the wooden 

ring, the tray and the metal frame in different ways. The wooden rings are 

available in compression-moulded oak or ash, standard stains on ash and 

white-glazed oak or ash. The round trays are in MDF, veneered with oak or ash, 

with black and white laminated finishes, in standard colors, standard stains on 

ash, or white-glazed oak or ash. The metal frame comes in a matt chrome finish 

or lacquered in our standard colors. The table is delivered assembled.

ACCESSORIES
Concealed castors that can be fitted to the lower tray. Handles wrapped in 

black (col. 8175) or brown (col. 8695) leather from Tärnsjö. 

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE ENTER
Article number and choice of finish for ring, tray and metal frame.

Brickbordet Trayo är utformat med fokus på funktion och användarvänlighet. 
Målet var ett litet bord som skulle vara enkelt att servera från, lyfta, rulla 
och ta med sig. Designen påminner om ett klassiskt brickbord men har fler 
funktioner och tillverkas i andra material. Metall i kontrast till varma runda 
träformer. 

UTFÖRANDE
Bordet kan ges sin speciella prägel genom att träringen, skivan och metall-
stativet kan kombineras på olika sätt. Träringarna är formpressade i ek, ask, 
standardbetser på ask och vitpigmenterad ek eller ask. De runda skivorna 
finns i fanerad MDF i ek, ask, vit och svart laminat, standardbetser på ask 
och vitpigmenterad ek eller ask. Metallstativet finns i mattkrom eller lackat  
i standardfärger. Bordet levereras monterat.

TILLBEHÖR
Dolda hjul som monteras i den nedersta brickan. Handtag lindat i brunt  
(col. 8695) eller svart (col. 8175) läder från Tärnsjö. 

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer, utförande på ring, skiva och metallstativ.

TRÄSLAG  WOOD VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZEDSTANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

TRH
Hjul. 4 stycken. Ej låsbara. 
Castors. 4 pcs. Not lockable.

TR340
Ø 400 
H 450

ARTIKLAR  ITEMS

TR350
Ø 500 
H 520

TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

LAMINAT  LAMINATE

TRL40-2
Brunt läder 
Brown leather

TRL40-1
Svart läder
Black leather



TRAYO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER TRAYO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Bord Table TR40, Svart läder Black leather  TRL40-1, Hjul Castors TRH | Hylla Storage LEVEL | Fåtölj från Easy chair from Bruno Mathsson International



HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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TRAYO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

PROVER SAMPLES TRAYO
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10 Ek Oak .30 Ask Ash

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
 Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
 Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
 Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
 Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
 Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
 Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
 Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
 Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
 Anthracite stain

.17 Blå bets 
 Blue stain

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
 White glazed ash

.26 Vitpigmenterad ek 
 White glazed oak

.60 Vit White
NCS S0502-G50Y

.61 Svart  Black
Fenix NTM 0720
Nero Ingo NCS S8500-N

LAMINAT  LAMINATE

.21 Valnöt bets 
 Walnut stain


